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High School Menu
2022

DELI OPTIONS OFFERED DAILY:

Chef Salad
Chicken Caesar Salad
Buffalo Chicken Salad

Taco Salad

Assorted Wraps
PBJ Pocket Lunch
Bento Box Lunch
Bagel Box Lunch
Yogurt Parfaits

SPRING BREAK!
April 3-7

This institution is an equal opportunity
provider and employer

MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE
TO SUPPLY ISSUES

Monday, April 10 Tuesday, April Il Wednesday, April 12

Rice Bowl
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich Bar

Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Pasta Bar
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich Bar

Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Fiesta Bar
Burger Bar
Chicken Nuggets
Sub Sandwich Bar

Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

LATE ARRIVAL

Thursday, April I3 Friday, April 14

Spud Bowl
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich Bar

Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Pulled Pork Sandwich
Burger Bar
Sub Sandwich Bar

Fruit/Veggie Bar/Beans
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Monday, April 17

Rice Bowl
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich Bar

Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Pasta Bar
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich Bar

Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Fiesta Bar
Burger Bar
Corn Dog
Sub Sandwich Bar

Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

LATE ARRIVAL

Tuesday, April 18 Wednesday, April 19 Thursday, April 20 Friday, April 2I

Spud Bowl
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich Bar

Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Totchos
Burger Bar
Sub Sandwich Bar

Fruit/Veggie Bar/Beans
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Monday, April 24

Rice Bowl
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich Bar

Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Tuesday, April 25 Wednesday, April 26

Pasta Bar
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich Bar

Fruit/Veggie Bar
[% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Fiesta Bar
Burger Bar
Chicken Nuggets
Sub Sandwich Bar

Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

LATE ARRIVAL

Thursday, April 27

Spud Bowl
Pizza Bar
Sub Sandwich Bar

Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Friday, April 28

Brunch Lunch
Burger Bar
Sub Sandwich Bar

Fruit/Veggie Bar/Beans
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk




